Q

H RT CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :

Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date
2000372019

Grand Total

Tran ID
102840
103297
103337
103341
103347
103358
103368
103369
103402
Daily Total

Type

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

Merchant History Report

COSTA COFFEE
TI7TT050

costa.nicosia@costacoffee.com.cy
20/03/2019 23:52:35

Status Receiver Name Amount

APPROVED Station 1
APPROVED Station 1
APPROVED Station 1
APPROVED Station 1
APPROVED Station 1
APPROVED Station 2
APPROVED Station 2
APPROVED Station 2
APPROVED Station 1

6.95
1.47
1.87
252
3.65
212
0.9v
0.9v
1.47
21.99
21.99

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 27 67 37
Fax: #3567 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com

COYTA

COFFEE



