

Merchant History Report

Merchant Details

Merchant Name : COSTA COFFEE

Merchant Mobile No: 77777050

Merchant Emails: costa.nicosia@costacoffee.com.cy

Date Generated: 20/03/2019 23:52:35

Date	Tran ID	Туре	Status	Receiver Name	Amount	Tips	Currency
20/03/2019	102840	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 1	6.95	0.00	EUR
	103297	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 1	1.47	0.00	EUR
	103337	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 1	1.87	0.00	EUR
	103341	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 1	2.52	0.00	EUR
	103347	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 1	3.65	0.00	EUR
	103358	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 2	2.12	0.00	EUR
	103368	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 2	0.97	0.00	EUR
	103369	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 2	0.97	0.00	EUR
	103402	POS Payment	APPROVED	Station 1	1.47	0.00	EUR
	Daily Total				21.99	0.00	
Grand Total					21.99	0.00	



Fax: +357 22 27 67 35 Email: contact@skash.com